Hara

22.09.2025
22.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025

Bpems
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
08.00-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
08.00-11.30
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
08.00-09.35
09.55-13.25
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50

['pynma

Hucuuninna
HITIC.CTp.ropus.B
6e3on.Bea.rop.pad
IOIIC.Crp.Hakm,ka
reoJie3us
reonesus
CTPOHT.MAIIHHBI
CTPOUT.MAIIHBI
oca.OT
TEXHOJ.CTP.Kapbep
HITIC.Ctp.ropus.B
TEXHOJL.CTP.Kapbep
TEXHOJL.CTP.Kapbep
HITIC.Ctp.ropus.B
ocH.OT
Ge3orm.Bea.rop.pad
CIIEL.CTIOC.CTP.BBIP
CIIEL.CIIOC.CTP.BBIP
LITIC.Ctp.cTBONOB
IIIC.Crp.HakI,Ka
6e3orm.Bea.rop.pad
OCH.TOPHOTO

OCH.TOPHOTO

I
b1
I
I

10
b1

10
hi

I

yup

yup
yup
yup

ymp

ynop

ynop
16

yup

[I3ckc-22(210)

Kontpons IIpenonasarens

Kynenxo U.B.
Kypb6anxwuii E.B
Kynenxo 1.B.
®unarosa 1.B.
Hosukosa A.A.
PyGnesa O.1.
Pybnesa O.U.
Kyp6anxwuii E.B
Jlabunckwii K.H.
Bbapcyx H.JI.
Jlabunckuii K.H.
Bapcyx H.JI.
Bapcyx H.JI.
3axapona B.B.
Kyp6anxwuii E.B

ITmennunenii FO.A.
ITmernunsrnii FO.A.

TTimennunsiii F0.A.

Bapcyx H.JI.
Kypb6auxwuii E.B
Iynera P.P.
Ilynera P.P.

Accucreur

Crp. 43

Aynur.

6409
1303
5347a
11321
11321
9508
9508
1213
9204
6409
5245
9203
9203
1213
1213
9204
9204
9204
2011
1213
9603
9603



